
Attended? (Y/N) Company First Name Last Name Email
Are you certified under the Illinois State BEP program as an MBE, WBE, VBE, or PBE? Note- You can check 

multiple boxes if you are ALREADY certified in those areas.

N ACE Corporate Enterprises, Ltd. Amanda Williams Williams2718@att.net Women Business Enterprise

Y ALL Construction Group Luis Puig louis@allmasonry.com Minority Business Enterprise

Y ALL Construction Group David Arenas darenas@allconstructiongroup.com Minority Business Enterprise

N American Veteran Engineering, PLLC John Naughton jenaughton@gmail.com Veteran Business Enterprise

Y Art by Allison Allison Thurman acthurman517@gmail.com N/A

Y BCOE Lisa Pearsell admin@bcoechicago.com N/A

N Chicago Legacy Builders Joseph Starks joe@chicagolegacybuilders.com I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

Y Clark Construction victor moskal victor.moskal@clarkchicago.com N/A

Y Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC Javid Aboutorabi javid.aboutorabi@clarkchicago.com N/A

N CSG Tom Long tlong@chicagosteelgroup.com I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

Y ecpurdy&associates elizabeth purdy ecpurdy@ecpurdy.com Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Y ERG Developers Emanuel Ghebremichael emanuel@ergdevelopers.com Minority Business Enterprise

Y F.H. Paschen Dave Alexander dalexander@fhpaschen.com N/A

Y Fidelity Plumbing LLC Curtis Harmon info@fidelityplumbingllc.com Minority Business Enterprise

N IL APEX Accelerators Marcus Streeter mstreeter@jbs.edu Minority Business Enterprise | Veteran Business Enterprise

Y Jacobs Michael Houston michael.houston@jacobs.com N/A

Y KDK Decorators Theodore Graham tgraham@kdkdecorators.com Minority Business Enterprise

Y krow Construction Inc. Lionel Mapson krowconstinc@gmail.com I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

N Legat Ilana Sepiashvili ilana.sepiahvili@gmail.com N/A

N Level-1 Global Solutions, LLC Thomas McElroy cmagill@level-1.com I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

Y M Cannon Roofing Aatif Akhtar aatif@mcannonroofing.com Minority Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise

Y M.Cannon Roofing LLC Byron Wright byron@mcannonroofing.com Minority Business Enterprise

Y M.J.B. Decorating, Inc Joanna Bielic mjbdecorating@gmail.com Women Business Enterprise

N Mapson Enterprise Antonio Mapson mapson5@yahoo.com I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

Y Market Contacting Services Raj Khanna raj@marketcontracting.com Minority Business Enterprise

Y McDonagh Demolition Inc Rob McDonnell rob.m@mcdonaghdemo.com N/A

Y Mid America Carpenters Regional Council Anthony Guida aguida@carpentersunion.org N/A

Y Mid America Carpenters Regional Council Presley Garrett pgarrett@carpentersunion.org N/A

Y Phoenix Construction and Consultant Yaneli Arroyo arroyo@phoenixcci.com Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

Y QC Enterprises Bob Friscone bob@qcenterprises.com Women Business Enterprise

Y Quality Excavation, Inc. Caroline Barnwall cbarnwall@qualityexcavation.com Women Business Enterprise

Y Quality Excavation, Inc. Moira Flood mflood@qualityexcavation.com Women Business Enterprise

N RealityOne Midwest Mark Scacco mark.scacco@r1midwest.com Women Business Enterprise

N RealityOne Midwest Brandee Scacco brandee.scacco@r1midwest.com Women Business Enterprise

Y Reflection Window + Wall Reginald Derman reggie@reflectionwindow.com N/A

Y Robbins Insurance Agency Slena King slena@robbins-insurance.com Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise

N Suarez fence co inc Luis Meneses mrluis_suarezfence@comcast.net I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

Y Suarez Fence Co.Inc Erika Meneses Erikita.suarez@gmail.com I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

N Terracon Consultants, Inc. Cheryl Durante Cheryl.Durante@terracon.com N/A

Y The Krayte Karen Shyne karen@thekrayte.com Minority Business Enterprise

N The UR Group TY Carson theurgroup@theur-group.com I am interested in becoming CEI-BEP certified

N Toro Construction Corp. Luis Vazquez lvazquez@toroconstructioncorp.com Minority Business Enterprise

N Toro Construction Corp. Liliana Padilla lpadilla@toroconstructioncorp.com Minority Business Enterprise

Y Urban Roots Inc. Jimmie Williams jimmie@urbanrootsinc.com Minority Business Enterprise

Y Urban Roots Inc. Tiffany Williams tiffany@urbanrootsinc.com Minority Business Enterprise

Y Walsh Construction Matt Winterhalter mwinterhalter@walshgroup.com N/A

Y Walsh Construction Leonard Green lgreen@walshgroup.com N/A

Y YAD Construction Yaw Dwoomoh yadconstruction@yahoo.com Minority Business Enterprise


